Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240305-AVE13Payment Ref No.

05/03/2024Payment Posting Date

2000014355Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED- TePayee

05/03/2024Payment Date

50,808.67Amount

* FIFTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT RUPEES SIXTY SEVEN PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900152375 GTTG/235429
78

2,730.56 INR 2.44 2,727.56

2 Invoice Payment 1900152385 GTTG/235429
77